

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 8888/2008 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2008

K.N.RAJAGOPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA TR.POLICE INSP.,C.B.I

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 14/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Six weeks time is granted to produce the surrender  
certificate.

List on 7.7.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER