

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) NO.4935/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03/2008 in Crl. Appeal
No.830/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.N.RAJAGOPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA TR.POLICE INSP.,C.B.I

Respondent(s)

[With appln. for bail and office report.]

Date: 14/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

In the meantime, the petitioner be released on bail subject to the
satisfaction of the trial court.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master